
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
160 

54 
198 
159 
148 
223 
130 
224 

53 
139 
235 
154 
166 
229 
225 
107 
530 
670 
136 
521 

21 
960 

8 
641 
151 
226 
195 
128 

66 
59 

721 
162 
137 

31 
52 
88 

193 
331 
135 
173 

34 
140 

36 

Name 
NEGI Ronak 
DELLO RUSSO Fabio 
DELPIN Daniele 
CIAPPI Andrea 
CIECATO Davide 
CAVAZZONI Nicolo' 
MICCHI Cristian 
FLORIO Loris 
DOMENICALI Giovanni 
HAJEK Michael 
NICCOLAI Alessio 
MARTINO Gennaro Pio 
PASTORINO Fabio 
CARIDDI Luciano Antonio 
GAROSI Lorenzo 
CASCIO Stefano 
CAVEDURI Fabrizio 
D'APREA Tobia 
LOMBARDI Filippo 
GENNARI Mauro 
TESTA Giuseppe 
SADLER Paolo 
ALLA Mariglen 
MANTOVANI Stefano 
IERARDI Vincenzo 
INGLESE Gianmarco 
BUZZICHELLI Davil 
KOSIQI Olgert 
BIANCO Alessio 
LIPPI Claudio 
FACCIO Enrico 
TOMASINI Matteo 
GERI Gino 
CLAUSI Angelo 
MONTANARI Roberto 
LAPORTA Franco 
CASAGRANDE Donatello 
ANDREANO Claudio 
SOLLANO Ruslan 
CAGGIANO Michele 
PAGNOTTA Maurizio 
SAVIETTO Franco 
VIGO Gianluca 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:11.162 
2:11.905 
2:12.560 
2:13.192 
2:13.815 
2:13.987 
2:14.161 
2:14.229 
2:14.439 
2:14.724 
2:14.738 
2:14.761 
2:15.002 
2:15.149 
2:15.322 
2:15.441 
2:15.546 
2:15.584 
2:15.797 
2:15.953 
2:16.110 
2:16.343 
2:16.346 
2:16.377 
2:16.400 
2:16.449 
2:16.514 
2:16.748 
2:16.793 
2:16.980 
2:17.513 
2:17.568 
2:17.579 
2:17.877 
2:18.109 
2:18.537 
2:18.989 
2:19.014 
2:19.045 
2:19.960 
2:20.269 
2:21.322 
2:22.765 

In 
3 
3 
7 
4 
7 
3 
7 
8 
4 
7 
3 
3 
3 
4 
6 
6 
7 
3 
7 
3 
3 
7 
3 
2 
3 
6 
2 
4 
4 
2 
5 
6 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
6 
3 
3 
4 
6 
3 

Diff 

0.743 
1.398 
2.030 
2.653 
2.825 
2.999 
3.067 
3.277 
3.562 
3.576 
3.599 
3.840 
3.987 
4.160 
4.279 
4.384 
4.422 
4.635 
4.791 
4.948 
5.181 
5.184 
5.215 
5.238 
5.287 
5.352 
5.586 
5.631 
5.818 
6.351 
6.406 
6.417 
6.715 
6.947 
7.375 
7.827 
7.852 
7.883 
8.798 
9.107 

10.160 
11.603 

Gap 

0.743 
0.655 
0.632 
0.623 
0.172 
0.174 
0.068 
0.210 
0.285 
0.014 
0.023 
0.241 
0.147 
0.173 
0.119 
0.105 
0.038 
0.213 
0.156 
0.157 
0.233 
0.003 
0.031 
0.023 
0.049 
0.065 
0.234 
0.045 
0.187 
0.533 
0.055 
0.011 
0.298 
0.232 
0.428 
0.452 
0.025 
0.031 
0.915 
0.309 
1.053 
1.443 

Laps 
5 
4 
7 
6 
7 
3 
7 
8 
4 
7 
3 
6 
3 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
3 
6 
7 
5 
2 
4 
7 
5 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
4 
4 
2 
7 
5 
5 
4 
6 
4 

Club 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AVANZATI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
AVANZATI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AVANZATI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
ESPERTI 
AVANZATI 
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Pos 
44 
45 

No. 
153 
156 

Name 
VENDITTI Jacopo 
SANTINELLI Elia 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm In 
0 
0 

Diff Gap Laps 
1 
3 

Club 
AMATORI 
AVANZATI 
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